JUDICIAL CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER FORM JC/OH **CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT COVER SHEET PG 1** 1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 2 Total pages filed: The JC/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. MS / MRS / MR FIRST 3 CANDIDATE / MI OFFICE USE ONLY OFFICEHOLDER Mr. Mark NAME Date Received NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX Gibson RECEIVED 4 CANDIDATE / ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE: ZIP CODE OFFICEHOLDER JAN 19 2022 MAILING 6307 Penhallow Ln. Missouri City, TX 77459 **ADDRESS** Change of Address FORT BEND COUNTY ELECTIONS 5 CANDIDATE/ AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked OFFICEHOLDER (713) 301 - 9021 PHONE Receipt # Amount \$ MS / MRS / MR FIRST мі 6 CAMPAIGN **TREASURER** Ronald Mr. Date Processed NAME NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX Date Imaged Lockett 11 STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY: STATE: ZIP CODE 7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER 4314 Bakers Cove TΧ Manvel 77578 ADDRESS (Residence or Business) AREA CODE CAMPAIGN PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION **TREASURER** PHONE (281) 772 - 0185 9 REPORT TYPE January 15 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only) **Exceeded Modified** July 15 8th day before election Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR) Reporting Limit 10 PERIOD Day Year COVERED 1 , December / October / 2021 31 2021 THROUGH ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE 11 ELECTION X Primary Runoff Other Description Month General Special /2022 March 1 13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known) 12 OFFICE Justice of the Peace - Pct 2, Fort Bend County Justice of the Peace - Pct 2, Fort Bend County THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDER'S REREQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES. 14 NOTICE FROM **POLITICAL** COMMITTEE(S) COMMITTEE TYPE COMMITTEE NAME COMMITTEE ADDRESS GENERAL Additional Pages COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME SPECIFIC COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS **GO TO PAGE 2**

JUDICIAL CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER FORM JC/OH **COVER SHEET PG 2** CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT 15 JC/OH NAME 16 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) Mark Gibson 17 CONTRIBUTION TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN \$ 0.00 PLEDGES, LOANS. OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY) TOTALS TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS \$ 11,533.00 (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS) EXPENDITURE TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLITICAL EXPENDITURE. \$ 0.00 **TOTALS TOTAL POLITICAL EXPENDITURES** \$ 25,265.67 CONTRIBUTION TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST DAY \$ 6,308.79 BALANCE OF REPORTING PERIOD OUTSTANDING TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF THE \$ 0.00 LOAN TOTALS LAST DAY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD 18 SIGNATURE I swear, or affirm, under penalty of perjury, that the accompanying report is true and correct and includes all information required to be reported by me under Title 15, Election Code. Signature of Candidate/Officeholder Please complete either option below: (1) Affidavit NOTARY STAMP/SEAL Swom to and subscribed before me by ____ ___, to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office. Signature of officer administering oath Title of officer administering oath Printed name of officer administering oath (2) Unsworn Declaration My name is _

_____County, State of ____

My address is _____

Executed in

____, and my date of birth is ___

(state) (zip code)

Signature of Candidate/Officeholder (Declarant)

(year)

(month)

(country)

SUBTOTALS - JC/OH

FORM JC/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

19	FILER NAME 2	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
	Mark Gibson	
,21	SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS NAME OF SCHEDULE	SUBTOTAL AMOUNT
į.	X SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$ 11,533.00
2.	SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$ 0.00
3.	SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS	\$ 0.00
4.	SCHEDULE E: LOANS	\$ 0.00
5.	X SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONT	RIBUTIONS \$ 25,265.67
6.	SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS	\$ 0.00
7.	SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CO	ONTRIBUTIONS \$ 0.00
8.	SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD	\$ 0.00
9.	SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUND	s \$ 0.00
10.	SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A B	USINESS OF C/OH \$ 0.00
11.	SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CON	TRIBUTIONS \$ 0.00
12.	SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTION TO FILER	ONS RETURNED \$ 0.00

MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (JUDICIAL)

SCHEDULE A(J)1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

	Τ	ne Instruction Guide explains how to complete this fo		1 Total pages Schedule A(J)1:				
2	FILER NAME	Mark Gibson			3	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)		
4	Date	5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC ID	D#:)	7	Amount of contribution (\$)		
	See attac	hed detailed spreadsheets						
		6 Contributor address; City;		State; Zip Code				
8	Contributor's p	rincipal occupation	9	Contributor's job title				
10	Contributor's 6	mployer/law firm	11	Law firm of contributor	r's spo	ouse (if any)		
12	If contributor is	a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)						
	Date Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC ID#:					Amount of contribution (\$)		
		Contributor address; City;		State; Zip Code				
	Contributor's: p	rincipal occupation		Contributor's job title				
	Contributor's e	mployer/law firm		Law firm of contributor	r's sp	ouse (if any)		
	If contributor is	s a child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)						
	Date	_)		Amount of contribution (\$)		
		Contributor address; City;	• • • •	State: Zip Code				
	Contributor's	orincipal occupation		Contributor's job title				
	Contributor's	employer/law firm	Law firm of contributo	r's sp	ouso (if any)			
	If contributor is	s a.child, law firm of parent(s) (if any)						
1								

ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Receipt ID 35%	Date 7 TVA WET	Amo	unt. 🗷	Donor Fir	Donor Last N	Donor Addr1; ####	Donor City ≰	Dong			Donor Employer
AB206551050	10/12/2021 17:31	\$	50.00	Herbert	Fisher	113 Maryville Lane	Liberty	TX	77575	Not Employed	Not Employed
AB206667382	10/14/2021 11:23	\$ 1	00.00	AJ:	Honore	162 Kingsway	Stafford	ΤX	77477	Not Employed	Not Employed
AB206737707	10/15/2021 8:21	\$	50.00	Dorsey	Perry	3307 CHARLESTON ST	HOUSTON	ΤX	77021	Concept Leader	PAPPAS Restaurants
AB206793415	10/15/2021 20:33	\$	25.00	Julius	Carter	7219 Pearl Terrace Lane	Richmond -	TX	77469	Principal:	Wharton ISD
AB206797683	10/15/2021 21:28	\$1,3	33.00	Diallo	Smith	11818 Acadian Dr	Houston	TX			Self
AB206820099	10/16/2021 11:02	\$ 2	250.00	Melvin	Springer	2706 Green Mountain Drive	Pearland	TX	77584	Risk Management	Harris County
AB207163070	10/21/2021 14:06	\$ 1	00.00	Hendrix	Nelson.	9918 Vintage Villa Drive	Houston	TX	77070	HR RE	HRN
AB207525252	10/26/2021 15:13	\$1,0	00.00	TAMMY	HAMILTON	844 S Bethlehem Rd	Rutledge	AL	36071	probate clerk	BCC
AB208145771	11/1/2021 12:00	\$ 1	00.00	Norman	Sterling	1810 Driscoll Street	Houston.	TX	77019	Accountant	WM
AB209181606	11/19/2021 13:09	\$ 5	00.00	James.	Jackson	1765 Prescott PI	Dallas ⁻	TX	75234	Sales Leadership	Hillrom
AB209705817	11/30/2021 11:48	\$	25.00	Mary .	McClelland	6803 Portuguese Bend Drive	Missouri City	TX	77459	Instructor	Wharton County JC
AB210025689	12/3/2021 18:51	\$ 2	250.00	Carolyn	Diamond	2402 Flowering Brook Ln	Sugar Land	TX	77479	Not Employed	Not Employed
AB211205797	12/26/2021 14:45	\$ 2	250.00	Andrea	ASHFORD	2321 Ruth	Houston	TX	77004	Insurance inspector	Self
	12/1/2021	\$ 2	200.00	Cheryl	Sterling	16507 Teak Dr.	Missouri City	TX	77489	Retired	
	12/24/2021	\$ 3	300.00	Rong	Cai	3127 Waters View Dr.	Sugar Land	TX	77478	Self-employed	

Total

	<u> </u>				
	Donor Email 2 341 A 367	Donor Phone	Check Numb	Check Date	Card Type?
	herb.l.fisher@gmail.com		400415183	10/17/2021	
٠,	aj.lifeapp@gmail.com		400415183	10/17/2021	MasterCard
	dorseyperry@yahoo.com		400415183	10/17/2021	AE
	Julius07092006@yahoo.com	2817639329	400415183	10/17/2021	VISA
	davis.smithlaw@gmail.com	,	400415183	10/17/2021	
	melvinspringer@yahoo.com	8327220907	400415183	10/17/2021	AE
	hnelson11@sbcglobal.net		400420511	10/24/2021	VISA
	ccmfive@hotmail.com	3343681994	400425730	10/31/2021	Discover
	normansterling@att.net	7138591727	400430888	11/7/2021	VISA
	jaxtex80@gmail.com	8176732633	400440573	11/21/2021	VISA
	marytraymc2@aol.com	2817024327	400451058	12/5/2021	VISA
	beautifuldiamondc@yahoo.con	12106324365	400451058	12/5/2021	VISA
	arudderashford@yahoo.com	9144101114			VISA

.

~

r +

t

.

·	Date.	Amount	Reference	Donor Firs	Donor Las	Donor Addr1 **	Donor City 1.	Donor State 1	Donor ZIP
٠	11/18/2021	\$ 4,000.00	1060	Mark	Gibson	6307 Penhallow Lane	Missouri City	TX:	77459
	12/9/2021	\$ 3,000.00	5125	Mark	Gibson	6307 Penhallow Lane	Missouri City	TX	77459

Total

\$7,000.00

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

SCHEDULE F1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a) Advertising Expenso Accounting/Banking Loan Repayment/Reimb Event Expense Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Office Overhead/Rental Expense Consulting Expense Contributions/Donations Made By Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense Printing Expenso Salarios/Wages/Contract Labor Travel Out Of Dintrict Legal Services Candidate/Officeholder/Political Committee Other (enter a category not listed above) Credit Card Payment The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 1 Total pages Schedule F1: 2 FILER NAME See attached Detailed Spreadsheets 3 4 Date 5 Payee name 6 Amount (\$) 7 Payee address; City; State: Zip Code (b) Description 8 (a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule) **PURPOSE** EXPENDITURE (c) Check if travel outside of Toxas. Complete Schedule T. Chock If Austin, TX, officeholder living expense Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held 9 Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH Payee name Date Amount (\$) Payee address; City; State: Zip Code Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedulo) Description

Date	Payee name

Payee address;

Candidate / Officeholder name

City; State; Zip Code

Check if Austin, TX, officeholder living expense

Office sought

Category (See Categories libited at the top of this schedule)

Description

Check if travel outside of Toxas. Complete Schedule T.

Check if travel outside of Toxas. Complete Schedulo T.	Check If Austin, TX, o	ifficeholder living expense
Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	Office held

expenditure to benefit C/OH

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE

Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH

Amount (\$)

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE

Complete ONLY if direct

Account Nur	Post Date	Check	Description A.	De	bit	Credit	Purpose
	12/11/2021		H-E-B #110 MISSOURI CITYTX	\$	250.13		Thank you contributors expenses
	12/27/2021		THE HOME DEPOT 6546 MISSOURI CITYTX	\$	218.96		4x8 Sign Poles
	12/28/2021		THE HOME DEPOT 6859 HOUSTON TX	\$	264.02		4x8 Sign Poles
	12/29/2021		THE HOME DEPOT 6859 HOUSTON TX	\$	250.33		4x8 Sign Poles
XXX5880-2	10-04-2021		DC CALLMULTIPLIER.COM 405-548-2256 OK Ref:127525726170 Auth:641387 PurchDate:10-02-2021	\$	245.00		Call Service
XXX5880-2			SHARE CHECK - Campaign Expenses	\$	50.00		Campaign Expenses & Maps
XXX5880-2	10-07-2021	 .	DC WINGSWALKRUNHEALTH HTTPSWINGSTRA TX Ref:128026637264 Auth:293986 PurchDate:10-06-2021		52.50		DA Fun Run for Domestic Violence
XXX5880-2	10-08-2021	 	DC PAYPAL *INNOVATIVES 402-935-7733 CA Ref:128021894291 Auth:409988 PurchDate:10-07-2021	\$	515.94		Standup Banner
XXX3000-2	10-00-2021		SOLVE THE WINDS AND	Ť			Golf Tournament Entry for Autism
XXX5880-2	10-12-2021	l	DC PP*HOPE FOR THREE SUGAR LAND TX Ref:128425894464 Auth:905164 PurchDate:10-11-2021	s	600.00		(Supporting Councilwoman Lynn Clouser)
XXX5880-2			DC PAYPAL *CHRISTIANMG 402-935-7733 CA Ref:128227894373 Auth:638958 PurchDate:10-09-2021	\$	300.00		Graphic flyer work for the Meet & Greet
XXX5880-2		-	DC GIVEBUTTER* SURVIVE HTTPSGIVEBUTT DC Ref:128623000005 Auth:102624 PurchDate:10-13-2021	\$	56.80		Donation Control of the Machae Control
	10-13-2021		DC AM CANCER SOC CV 800-430-7161 OK Ref:128529014000 Auth:102297 PurchDate:10-12-2021	\$	50.00		Donation - Cancer Society
XXX5880-2	10-13-2021	1110	SHARE CHECK - Donation from the campaign for Installation Program	Š	100.00		Donation
XXX5880-2				\$	25.00		Church Contribution
XXX5880-2			SHARE CHECK - Church Contribution DC PAYPAL 'NYCEGRAPHIX 402-935-7733 TX Ref:128620894580 Auth:202808 PurchDate:10-13-2021	\$	909.30		Mailout Graphics & Printing
XXX5880-2	10-14-2021		DC PAYPAL "NYCEGRAPHIX 402-935-7733 TX Ref:128629894560 Auth:151013 PurchDate:10-13-2021	5	250.00		Graphic flyer work for the Meet & Greet
XXX5880-2	10-14-2021	<u> </u>	DC PAYPAL *CHRIS HANMG 402-935-7733 CA REI: 126629694560 Auin: 15 10 13 Purch 24te: 10-13-2021	18	54.71		
XXX5880-2	10-16-2021	↓	DC H-E-B #110 MISSOURI CITY TX Ref:128827740290 Auth:539768 PurchDate:10-15-2021	13	54.71		Thank you cards expenses
					474.00		Vehicle campaign magnet for Marshall HS
XXX5880-2	10-16-2021		DC FASTSIGNS 18101 281-6381453 TX Ref:128822900010 Auth:468123 PurchDate:10-15-2021	S	174.38		Homecoming Parade
XXX5880-2	10-18-2021		DC KROGER #334 6200 HWY 6 SOUTH MISSOURI CI Ref:129000012131 Auth:796141 PurchDate:10-17-2021	\$	200.00	ļ	Thank you cards expenses
XXX5880-2	10-20-2021	1145	SHARE CHECK - SignAd (Billboard)		1,200.00		Billboard
XXX5880-2			SHARE CHECK - B's Wine Bar	\$	300.00	<u> </u>	B's Wine Bar - Meet & Greet Expenses
XXX5880-2			SHARE CHECK - B's Wine Bar	\$	300.00		B's Wine Bar - Meet & Greet Expenses
XXX5880-2			SHARE CHECK - B's Wine Bar	\$	300.00		B's Wine Bar - Meet & Greet Expenses
XXX5880-2	10-22-2021		DC PAYPAL *KELSEYJACKS 402-935-7733 CA Ref:129528852984 Auth:405317 PurchDate:10-21-2021	s	200.00		Graphics work and flyer
XXX5880-2	10-25-2021		DC PAYPAL *kenrosby Visa Direct CA Ref:129805387627 Auth:924655 PurchDate:10-25-2021	\$	350.16		Pushcard graphic invoice
XXX5880-2			SHARE CHECK - Church Contribution	\$	25.00		Church Contribution
XXX5880-2			SHARE CHECK - Church Contribution	\$	25.00		Church Contribution
XXX5880-2	10-26-2021	1148	SHARE CHECK - Church Contribution	\$	25.00		Church Contribution
XXX5880-2	10-27-2021		DEPOSIT	<u>_</u>		\$ 2.658.63	
XXX5880-2	10-30-2021		DC WM SUPERCENTER # Wal-Mart Super Cent MIS Ref: 130300606945 Auth:611495 PurchDate:10-30-2021	\$	52.89		Campaign supplies
XXX5880-2	11-01-2021		DC GoFndMe* 500 Arguello Street Redwood Cit Ref:A8I72IT2 Auth:830879 PurchDate:10-31-2021	\$	75.00		Donation
XXX5880-2	11-06-2021		DC PAYPAL 'INNOVATIVES 402-935-7733 CA Ref:130924894736 Auth:490716 PurchDate:11-05-2021	\$	2,282.00		4x8 Signs
XXX5880-2	11-08-202	1104	SHARE CHECK - Church Contribution	\$	25.00		Church Contribution
XXX5880-2	11-08-2021		DC WAL SAMSCLUB #82 12300 SOUTHWEST FWY STA Ref:131298817554 Auth:919434 PurchDate:11-08-2	\$	59.42		Campaign supplies
XXX5880-2	11-09-2021	1103	SHARE CHECK - SignAd (Billboard)	\$	1,200.00		Billboard
XXX5880-2	11-09-202		DC PAYPAL "NYCEGRAPHIX 402-935-7733 TX Ref:131321894911 Auth:981829 PurchDate:11-09-2021	\$	622.44		Calendar insert for mailout
	1			П			Reimbursement - Kelsey Jackson
1	l			1			(Graphics Work) & Tanya Rawlins
XXX5880-2	11-10-202	1107	SHARE CHECK - Mark Gibson	s	370.00	1	(Photos)
XXX5880-2			SHARE CHECK - Regina Johnson	Š	50.00		Campaign Data Work & Research
XXX5880-2			SHARE CHECK - Church Contribution	Š	25.00	 	Church Contribution
XXX5880-2			DC PAYPAL *NYCEGRAPHIX 402-935-7733 TX Ref:131326894926 Auth:17789 PurchDate:11-09-2021	Š	487.13		Graphic Printing work
XXX5880-2			SHARE CHECK - Impact Church	\$	100.00		Food Drive Donation
^^>0000-2	11-12-202	1102	OTANE OFFICER - Impact officer	† Ť	100.00		Additional mailout letters for my local
VVVE000 0	11 12 200	.	DC PAYPAL *NYCEGRAPHIX 402-935-7733 TX Ref:131421894987 Auth:175153 PurchDate:11-10-2021	s	137.48		neighborhood
XXX5880-2	11-12-202	11100	SHARE CHECK - Sen Borris Miles Campaign	\$	100.00		Donation
			DEPOSIT	+-	100.00	S 5.056.55	Donation
	11-18-202		DC PAYPAL *NYCEGRAPHIX 402-935-7733 TX Ref:132327894467 Auth:444532 PurchDate:11-19-2021	4	2,105.46	3 3,036.33	Magnet insert for mailout
	11-20-202				1,080.00		Billboard makeover art changes
XXX5880-2	111-23-202	111110	SHARE CHECK - SignAD (Billboard changeover)	13	1,000.00	L	Dinboard makeover art changes

XXX5880-2	11-23-2021	1109	SHARE CHECK - Fort Bend Democratic Party	:\$	1,000.00		Ft Bend Democratic Push Card
			SHARE CHECK - Regina Johnson	\$	78.00		New Precinct 2 Map
XXX5880-2	11-30-2021		DC PAYPAL *NYCEGRAPHIX 402-935-7733 TX Ref:133423894072 Auth:937298 PurchDate:11-29-2021	\$	399.44		Graphic Printing work
XXX5880-2	12-02-2021		DEPOSIT			\$ 576.30	
XXX5880-2	12-03-2021	-	DC WALGREENS #7531 MISSOURI CITY TX Ref:133726000999 Auth:375050 PurchDate:12-02-2021	\$	40.00		Thank you cards expenses
XXX5880-2	12-07-2021	1112	SHARE CHECK - SignAd (Billboard)	\$	1,200.00		Billboard
XXX5880-2	12-07-2021		DC PAYPAL *INNOVATIVES 402-935-7733 CA Ref:134028894512 Auth:24282 PurchDate:12-06-2021	\$	300:00		Graphic Work for Yard Signs
XXX5880-2	12-08-2021		ELECTRONIC DEPOSIT MARK GIBSON FOR MOBILE DEP120821			\$ 3,000.00	
XXX5880-2	12-14-2021	1113	SHARE CHECK - Commissioner's Prestage Campaign	\$	500.00		Commissioner's Gala Event - Table
XXX5880-2	12-20-2021	1108	SHARE CHECK - Fort Bend Democratic Party	\$	1,000.00		Filing Fee
XXX5880-2	12-21-2021	111.	SHARE CHECK - Regina Johnson	\$	28.00		Maps
XXX5880-2	12-22-2021	1115	SHARE CHECK - Church Contribution	\$	25.00	(Church Contribution
XXX5880-2	12-24-2021	1114	SHARE CHECK - Church Contribution	\$	25.00		Church Contribution
XXX5880-2	12-28-2021	1117	SHARE CHECK - Church Contribution	\$	25.00		Church Contribution
XXX5880-2	12-29-2021		DC CIRCLE K #2741440 MISSOURI CITY TX Ref:136327120000 Auth:269412 PurchDate:12-28-2021	\$	53.14		YardSign Person vehicle gas
XXX5880-2	12-30-2021		DC H-E-B GAS/CARWASH # MISSOURI CITY TX Ref:136321740266 Auth:415338 PurchDate:12-29-2021	\$:	18.04		YardSign Person vehicle gas
XXX5880-2	12-31-2021		MISCELLANEOUS DEBIT AVG BALANCE = 4914.92 MONTHLY ACCOUNT FEE	\$	10.00		Bank fee
XXX5880-2	12-31-2021		DC PAYPAL *EZ MAIL 402-935-7733 CA Ref:136422894784 Auth:572211 PurchDate:12-30-2021	\$	4,500.00		Direct Mailout

\$25,265.67 \$11,291.48

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: DESIGNATION OF FINAL REPORT

FORM C/OH - FR

_								
	The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.							
		•• Complete only if "Report Type" on page 1 is marked "Fina	l Report" ••					
1	C/OH N	AME	2 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)					
Mark Gibson								
3	SIGNA	TURE						
	I do not expect any further political contributions or political expenditures in connection with my candidacy. I understand that designating a report as a final report terminates my campaign treasurer appointment. I also understand that I may not accept any campaign contributions or make any campaign expenditures without a campaign treasurer appointment on file.							
		Signatur	re of Candidate / Officeholder					
4		WHO IS NOT AN OFFICEHOLDER plete A & B below <i>only</i> if you are not an officeholder. ••						
	A.	CAMPAIGN FUNDS						
	Check	only one:						
		I do not have unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned fro	om political contributions.					
	I have unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned from political contributions. I understand that I may not convert unexpended political contributions or unexpended interest or income earned on political contributions to personal use. I also understand that I must file an annual report of unexpended contributions and that I may not retain unexpended contributions or unexpended interest or income earned on political contributions longer than six years after filing this final report. Further, I understand that I must dispose of unexpended political contributions and unexpended interest or income earned on political contributions in accordance with the requirements of Election Code, § 254.204.							
	В.	ASSETS						
	Chec	conly one:						
		I do not retain assets purchased with political contributions or interest or other incom	e from political contributions.					
		I do retain assets purchased with political contributions or interest or other income from that I may not convert assets purchased with political contributions or interest or other personal use. I also understand that I must dispose of assets purchased with political requirements of Election Code, § 254.204.	er income from political contributions to					
			Signature of Candidate					
5		EHOLDER plete this section o <i>nly</i> if you are an officeholder ••						
	X	I am aware that I remain subject to filing requirements applicable to an officeholder who cause that I will be required to file reports of unexpended contributions if an officeholder, I retain political contributions, interest or other income from political contributions or interest or other income from political contributions.	, after filing the last required report as					
		Si	ignature of Officeholder					